Josh Chesney – Appointment to the Arts Commission of the City of Tulsa replacing Andrew Kinslow; 
term expires December 1, 2024. (CD-6) [PW 10/20/21; CC 10/27/21] 

03. Ordinance amending the fiscal year 2021-2022 budget to make supplemental appropriations of 
sixty-five thousand, seven hundred fifty dollars ($65,750.00) from unassigned fund balance 
within the General Fund. (REQUESTING WAIVER OF CITY CHARTER, COUNCIL RULES & ORDER 
OF BUSINESS, AND REQUESTING APPROVAL AND ADOPTION ON FIRST READING) [PW 
10/20/21; CC 10/20/21] 

04. Ordinance amending the fiscal year 2021-2022 budget to make supplemental appropriations of 
three hundred twenty thousand, one hundred sixty-four dollars and eighty-two cents 
($320,164.82) of estimated program income revenue, and reducing appropriations of five 
hundred thirty-nine dollars ($539.00) within the Community Development Block Grant Fund, 
and reducing appropriations of three hundred sixty-two dollars ($362.00) within the Home 
Investment Partnership Grant Fund. [PW 10/20/21; CC 10/20/21; CC 10/27/21] 

05. Ordinance amending the fiscal year 2021-2022 budget to make supplemental appropriations of 
seven hundred twenty-seven thousand, four hundred dollars ($727,400.00) from 
unappropriated fund balance within the General Fund, Short Term Capital Fund, Equipment 
Management Services Fund, One Technology Center Fund, TARE Operating Fund, and TMUA-
Water Operating Fund. [PW 10/20/21; CC 10/20/21; CC 10/27/21]

[...]

Policy of the City of Tulsa and pursuant to the proposed Economic Development Agreement 
between the City of Tulsa and Costco Wholesale Corporation. [PW 10/20/21; CC 10/27/21] 

11. Resolution to award bid for the sale of General Obligation Bonds, Series 2021, in the sum of one 
hundred two million, nine hundred fifty thousand dollars ($102,950,000.00), awarding the sale 
to the lowest and best bidder. [PW 10/20/21; CC 10/20/21]  

12. Resolution authorizing payment of twenty-one thousand, nine hundred fourteen dollars and 
thirty-three cents ($21,914.33) to Glen and Lisa Cole, Plaintiffs, and Zach Enlow, Attorney at